CBSE-SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION
DATESHEET - 2020

CLASS : X

DAY - DATE - TIME

SUB-CODE SUBJECT NAME

Thursday, 20" Feb. 2020
Wednesday, 26™ Feb. 2020
Saturday, 29" Feb. 2020
Wednesday, 04" March 2020
Saturday, 07" March 2020
Thursday, 12" March 2020

Wednesday, 18" March 2020

CLASS : Xl

402
184
002
086
122
041
241
087

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
ENGLISH LNG. & LIT.

HINDI COURSE - A

SCIENCE THEORY

SANSKRIT

MATHEMATICS STANARD
MATHEMATICS BASIC
SOCIAL SCIENCE

CBSE-SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION

Monday, 24" Feb. 2020
Thursday, 27" Feb. 20202
Friday , 28" Feb. 2020
Monday. 02" March, 2020
Thursday 05" March 2020
Saturday, 07" March 2020
Friday 13" March 2020
Saturday, 14" March 2020
Tuesday, 17" March 2020
Friday , 20™ March 2020
Saturday, 21°* March 2020
Tuesday, 24" March 2020

048
301
322
042
055
043
030
044
041
302
283
054

PHYSICAL EDUCATION
ENGLISH

SANSKRIT CORE
PHYSICS
ACCOUNTANCY
CHEMISTRY
ECONOMICS
BIOLOGY
MATHEMATICS

HINDI CORE
COMPUTER SCIENCE(OLD)
BUDINESS STUDIES



