CBSE-SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION DATESHEET – 2020

CLASS: X

DAY - DATE - TIME		SUB-CODE SUBJECT NAME
Thursday, 20 th Feb. 2020	402	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Wednesday, 26 th Feb. 2020	184	ENGLISH LNG. & LIT.
Saturday, 29 th Feb. 2020	002	HINDI COURSE – A
Wednesday, 04 th March 2020	086	SCIENCE THEORY
Saturday, 07 th March 2020	122	SANSKRIT
Thursday, 12 th March 2020	041	MATHEMATICS STANARD
	241	MATHEMATICS BASIC
Wednesday, 18 th March 2020	087	SOCIAL SCIENCE

CLASS: XII

CBSE-SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION

Monday, 24 th Feb. 2020	048	PHYSICAL EDUCATION
Thursday, 27 th Feb. 20202	301	ENGLISH
Friday , 28 th Feb. 2020	322	SANSKRIT CORE
Monday. 02 nd March, 2020	042	PHYSICS
Thursday 05 th March 2020	055	ACCOUNTANCY
Saturday, 07 th March 2020	043	CHEMISTRY
Friday 13 th March 2020	030	ECONOMICS
Saturday, 14 th March 2020	044	BIOLOGY
Tuesday, 17 th March 2020	041	MATHEMATICS
Friday , 20 th March 2020	302	HINDI CORE
Saturday, 21 st March 2020	283	COMPUTER SCIENCE(OLD)
Tuesday, 24 th March 2020	054	BUDINESS STUDIES